
2024 RHWS Available Free Agents
Please confirm pickup with Roy Hobbs at teammatesupport@royhobbs.com *Want to play together/Red YOB are underage  Updated 11/13

Div Name YOB Positions Phone Email Locale Together
 Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Bill Harris 1953 2B, OF 612-940-7937 billh5580@gmail.com FL
 Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Robert Willett 1946 1B, OF 404-510-4928 gib335@icloud.com CA
 Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Paul Palermo 1946 2B, OF 617-688-7258 ppalermo406@comcast.net FL
 Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) David Kattan 1957 OF 407-892-1000 rescuediver21@live.com FL
 Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Jack Spector 1957 1B, 2B, SS 301-356-5563 jack.spector@gmail.com NC
 Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Ed Schiesser 1954 1B 219-680-6485 edschiesser@sbcglobal.net IN
 Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Scott Combs 1959 P, 1B, 2B, OF 248-767-9112 scottcombs@aol.com MI
 Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Bob Egan 1956 2B, 3B, OF 630-881-1961 began074@comcast.net IL
 Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Collin Foran 1953 P, 1B, OF 352-617-3944 phoenixhotelpartners@gmail.com FL
 Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Ken Kraus 1958 C, 2B, 3B, OF 516-658-8318 kenkraus@hotmail.com NY
 Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Bob WIlloughby 1958 P 239-406-3626 ray22gun@yahoo.com FL


